Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

018 - Conecuh County Schools

Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE
Favorable
Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable)

Revenues

State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Local Sources $154,996.00 $9,511.13 ($145,484.87)

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total Revenues: $154,996.00 $9,511.13 ($145,484.87)
Expenditures

Instructional Services $45,034.00 $2,060.36 $42,973.64

Instructional Support Services $59,506.00 $50.00 $59,456.00

Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Auxiliary Services $4,948.00 $0.00 $4,948.00

Expendable Administrative Services $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Total Outlay

Expendable Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $38,821.00 $1,100.90 $37,720.10
Total Expenditures: $148,309.00 $3,211.26 $145,097.74
Other Financing Sources (Uses)

Other Financing Sources: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Financing Uses: $3,306.00 $0.00 $3,306.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($3,306.00) $0.00 $3,306.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $3,381.00 $6,299.87 $2,918.87
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00 $51,086.98 $51,086.98
Ending Fund Balance: $3,381.00 $57,386.85 $54,005.85

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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Pulled from Production

Budget

$14,087,804.63
$3,611,831.00
$4,604,884.00
$71,207.00
$22,375,726.63

$10,120,427.90
$3,966,254.81
$1,682,350.77
$2,897,962.79
$1,884,109.11

$590,023.64
$1,013,683.14
$22,154,812.16

$377,319.81
$157,960.80
$219,359.01

$440,273.48
$2,439,006.00
$2,879,279.48

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$1,090,506.00
$206,375.63
$260,742.19
$15.00
$1,557,638.82

$640,858.31
$305,472.01
$114,378.38
$146,640.11
$114,722.56

$0.00
$62,937.97
$1,385,009.34

$10,249.17
$11,647.40
($1,398.23)

$171,231.25
$3,120,685.20
$3,291,916.45

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,997,298.63)
($3,405,455.37)
($4,344,141.81)

($71,192.00)

($20,818,087.81)

$9,479,569.59
$3,660,782.80
$1,567,972.39
$2,751,322.68
$1,769,386.55

$590,023.64
$950,745.17

$20,769,802.82

($367,070.64)
$146,313.40
($220,757.24)

($269,042.23)
$681,679.20
$412,636.97
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