STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

Exhibit F-III-C

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 01

018 - Conecuh County Schools Description	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$14,087,804.63	\$1,090,506.00	(\$12,997,298.63)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,611,831.00	\$206,375.63	(\$3,405,455.37)
Local Sources	\$154,996.00	\$9,511.13	(\$145,484.87)	\$4,604,884.00	\$260,742.19	(\$4,344,141.81)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$71,207.00	\$15.00	(\$71,192.00)
Total Revenues:	\$154,996.00	\$9,511.13	(\$145,484.87)	\$22,375,726.63	\$1,557,638.82	(\$20,818,087.81)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$45,034.00	\$2,060.36	\$42,973.64	\$10,120,427.90	\$640,858.31	\$9,479,569.59
Instructional Support Services	\$59,506.00	\$50.00	\$59,456.00	\$3,966,254.81	\$305,472.01	\$3,660,782.80
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,682,350.77	\$114,378.38	\$1,567,972.39
Auxiliary Services	\$4,948.00	\$0.00	\$4,948.00	\$2,897,962.79	\$146,640.11	\$2,751,322.68
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,884,109.11	\$114,722.56	\$1,769,386.55
Total Outlay						
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$590,023.64	\$0.00	\$590,023.64
Other Expenditures	\$38,821.00	\$1,100.90	\$37,720.10	\$1,013,683.14	\$62,937.97	\$950,745.17
Total Expenditures:	\$148,309.00	\$3,211.26	\$145,097.74	\$22,154,812.16	\$1,385,009.34	\$20,769,802.82
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$377,319.81	\$10,249.17	(\$367,070.64)
Other Financing Uses:	\$3,306.00	\$0.00	\$3,306.00	\$157,960.80	\$11,647.40	\$146,313.40
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$3,306.00)	\$0.00	\$3,306.00	\$219,359.01	(\$1,398.23)	(\$220,757.24)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$3,381.00	\$6,299.87	\$2,918.87	\$440,273.48	\$171,231.25	(\$269,042.23)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$0.00	\$51,086.98	\$51,086.98	\$2,439,006.00	\$3,120,685.20	\$681,679.20
Ending Fund Balance:	\$3,381.00	\$57,386.85	\$54,005.85	\$2,879,279.48	\$3,291,916.45	\$412,636.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.